S.NO.SER/2011/205

M.A. PART I

(I SEMESTER)

EXAMINATION 2011

The result of the following Candidates of Master of Arts
(M.A.) Hindi Part I (I Semester) Examination held in
November/December, 2011, is shown hereunder:-

ER- Essential reappear.
Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)
_______________________ SCHOOL OF OPEN LEARNING
78001 SANJEEV KUMAR 209
78002 VANDANA CHANDRA ER-101,103
78003 SONIA 221
78004 SAVITA RANI ER-104
78005 JITENDER KUMAR 213
78006 DINESH CHAUHAN Absent
78007 SAVITA 247
78008 UMANG MEHNDIRATTA ER-101,103
78009 REKHA 229
78010 NAVLEEN MEHRA 231
78011 REENA KUMART 219
78012 KUSUM SAINI ER-102,104
78013 PUNITA ER-103
78014 VARSHU SHARMA 215
78015 ANAMIKA MALIK 218
Contd.
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.A. HINDI PART I (I SEMESTER) EXAMINATION 2011

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

78016 RAKHI 208
78017 NEHA KUMARI 239
78018 SHIKSHA ER-104
78019 MANOJ KUMAR 240
78020 SONIA 216
78021 DHARAMVEER SINGH 224
78022 SABIR KHAN 224
78023 NISHA 204
78024 KIRAN Absent
78025 RAJNI PRABHA 261
78026 RAM PAL 208
78027 MANISH ER-103
78028 RAJENDRA SINGH 221
78029 MAMTA RANI 236
78030 JYOTI 232
78031 SONALI GOEL 230
78032 SEEMA KUMART 216
78033 DIKSHA VERMA 201
78034 MOHD MUSTUFA 186
78035 LAJPAT ER-104
78036 NISHA Absent
78037 SONI DIWAKAR 223
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.A. HINDI PART I (I SEMESTER) EXAMINATION 2011

Roll No Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)
_______________________ SCHOOL OF OPEN LEARNING
78038 JAT SHREE 201
78039 MONIKA 235
78040 NUPUR BHARTI Absent
78041 SAPNA 188
78042 ANKITA PANDEY 195
78043 DEEPA KUMARI ER-104
78044 ASHA KHATRI 235
78045 VERSHA KHATRIT 222
78046 KUSUM LATA Absent
78047 RENU KUMARTI 206
78048 NEHA RANI 241
78049 ANURADHA 237
78050 BRIJ BHUSHAN 189
78051 SATISH KUMAR 214
78052 RAMESH KUMAR 203
78053 ARUN KUMAR GUPTA 205
78054 RITA 241
78055 OM PRAKASH 208
78056 AKANKSHA 235
78057 ANURADHA 204
78058 RAJESH KUMAR ER-104
78059 KHUSHBOO SHARMA ER-104

Contd.
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.A. HINDI PART I (I SEMESTER) EXAMINATION 2011

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

78060 PREETI TOPPO 199
78061 SEEMA 2277
78062 ANIL KUMAR ER-102,103,104
78063 ALKA ER-103,104
78064 SARITA 211
78065 DEEPIKA SHOKEEN 216
78066 NISHA BHARATI ER-104
78067 BHAWNA 215
78068 DEEPIKA THAPER 208
78069 SANTOSH Absent
78070 SAPNA 214
78071 ANITA SINGH 219
78072 UMA KUMARIT 225
78073 ARTI 204
78074 GEETANJALI 195
78075 VANDANA ER-103
78076 POONAM KUMARI 239
78077 ARCHANA 211
78078 SAVITA HARIT 204
78079 ANSHU VISHT 210
78080 JAMUNA DEVI 202
78081 SUVIDHA SETHI Absent
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Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

78082 NISHTHA KHANNA 245
78083 SONU ER-101,103,104
78084 ANURADHA 209
78085 SHIVALI BHARTI 201
78086 ASHOK KUMAR 191
78087 SULABH BHARTI 199
78088 RENUKA RANI 225
78089 VINOD KUMAR ER-103
78090 VIPIN KUMAR ER-101
78091 CHANCHAL ER-104
78092 NARENDER KUMAR ER-104
78093 MANISHA ER-104
78094 PINKY CHAUHAN 257
78095 YASHODA 206
78096 ANITA ER-101
78097 ANJU KUMARI 200
78098 DINESH KUMAR ER-101
78099 RITU MAHESHWARI ER-104
78100 SULEKHA KHANNA 214
78101 MONIKA YADAV Absent
78102 MADHU BALA 178
78103 BIMLESH ER-103
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.A. HINDI PART I (I SEMESTER) EXAMINATION 2011

78104

78105

78106

78107

78108

78109

78110

78111

78112

78113

78114

78115

78116

78117

78118

78119

78120

78121

78122

78123

78124

78125

Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

EKTA Absent

VIKAS RANA ER-103,104
RICHA YADAV 195

YOGITA CHATTERJEE 223

SHIKHA 227

MADHU BALA ER-104
SARASWATI ER-101,102,103
NANDINI GARG ER-101,102,103,104
MAMTA DHASMANA ER-103,104
SANNO Absent

ASHA MUKTA TOPPO ER-103,104
PREETI ER-104
SANGEETA ER-104

MONIKA BISWAS ER-101,104
NISHA CHAUDHARY 194

MUMAN LATA ER-101,104
ANUJ KHURB 233

UTSAV CHATTERJEE 265

ANITA KUMARI ER-102,103
RUBY KUMARI ER-101,102,103
JOTSANA ER-103

KOMAL PAL Absent

Contd.
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EXAMINATION 2011

Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

78126

78127

78128

78129

78130

78131

78132

78133

78134

78135

78136

78137

78138

78139

78140

78141

78142

78143

78144

78145

78146

78147

PARUL GUPTA

VEENA KUMARIT

OJASVI

VISHALT

KIRAN

PUNITA KUMARI

RAJ KUMARI

NITIN KAIN

PREETI

NISHA SHARMA

HEMLATA

SUMITRA DEVI

LILA WATI

POONAM

HEM CHAND

RASHMI

JITENDRA KUMAR JHA

NEHA KUMARI

ANU

SUNIL KUMAR

ASHA NEGI

SANJAY

192
Absent
ER-103
ER-103
193
216
ER-101,103
208
221
231
234
245
197
211
227
210
207
202
218
214
ER-101,102,103,104
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.A. HINDI PART I (I SEMESTER) EXAMINATION 2011

Roll No Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

_______________________ SCHOOL OF OPEN LEARNING

78148 ANJULA 205

78149 PRIYA KUMARI 229

78150 ARCHANA YADAV 224

78151 RAKHT ER-101,103

78152 MOHD IMRAN ANSARI 223

78153 MADHUMITA ROY 201

78154 RASHMI RANT 195

78155 POOJA ER-103

78156 KAVITA MAHORE ER-102,103

78157 MOHD AABID ER-103,104

78158 KAVITA ER-103,104

78159 PRIYANKA KUMARI ER-103

78160 SHAILY MAWAR 196

78161 HEMA RANI 195

78162 SEEMA RANT 192

78163 JYOTI CHAUDHARY 196

78164 DEEPAK RAYAL ER-104

78165 VIJAY BAHADUR MAURYA 206

78166 RATI KUMARI ER-103

78167 MADHU KUMARI Absent

78168 KAVITA ER-103

78169 RUCHIKA 202
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Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

78170

78171

78172

78173

78174

78175

78176

78177

78178

78179

78180

78181

78182

78183

78184

78185

78186

78187

78188

78189

78190

78191

SHEELA MAHAWAR 212
MADHURI SHARMA ER-103
SUNNY BHATIA 265
PINKI KUMARI 215
RITU 224
INDU YADAV Absent
RAJNI 232
NIDHI SOLANKI 167
PRIYANKA KUMARI Absent
RAJDEEP KAUSHIK 223
ROHIT KASHYAP 214
MOHIKA KHANNA Absent
MANISHA KUMARI ER-103
RENU CHOUDHARY 207
ROJI RAWAT ER-103,104
VIDISHA GUPTA 189
ANJU Absent
PARUL ER-103
NIRMAL ER-103
INTOO KUMAR ER-103
RADHA RANI 235
SAPNA KASHYAP 231
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.A. HINDI PART I (I SEMESTER) EXAMINATION 2011

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

78192 PREETI GAUTAM 237

78193 SHILPA NIRWAN ER-102,104
78194 RASHMI KUMARI 203

78195 DEVENDRA KUMAR ER-104
78196 ABNISH POONAM ER-103
78197 HARENDER 219

78198 MADAN LAL ER-101,104
78199 SHILPI KAPILA ER-104
78200 NITIGYA SOOD ER-102
78201 SONAL KUMARI ER-101,102,103
78202 RITU RAJ 236

78203 PARAMJEET KAUR 202

78204 SAVITA KUMARI 236

78205 SARIKA 201

78206 BABITA 221

78207 GEETA KUMARI 206

78208 KIRAN RAWAT ER-103,104
78209 SUNITA KUMARI ER-104
78210 PINKI ER-104
78211 MANISH KUMAR ER-103,104
78212 SHIWANT ER-104
78213 RAJESH KUMAR 235
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.A. HINDI PART I (I SEMESTER) EXAMINATION 2011

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

78214 SHIKHA ER-103
78215 BINDU KUMARI 245
78216 PRAMILA 206
78217 SHARMILA ER-103
78218 KAVITA ER-103
78219 ANKUSH Absent
78220 KUMARI AMRITA SINGH 208
78221 SHOBHNA ER-103
78222 AVINASH 215
78223 RAJ KAMAL ER-103
78224 DEEPA ER-103
78225 INDU YADAV 219
78226 AARTI 213
782277 HEM SINGH ER-103
78228 LUXMI ER-103
78229 PINKI ER-103
78230 PREETI RANI ER-101
78231 VAZIR SINGH 226
78232 BHAWNA 231
78233 NAINA SHARMA 200
78234 MAMTA ER-104
78235 CHARU LATA ER-101,104
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.A. HINDI PART I (I SEMESTER) EXAMINATION 2011

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

78236 PRAMILA Absent
78237 VIKAS ER-101
78238 POONAM MATHUR 234

78239 SUSHMA 201

78240 NEHA ER-102
78241 PAYAL SHARMA ER-104
78242 MONIKA SINGH Absent
78243 NEETU ER-103,104
78244 POOJA ER-104
78245 SHEELU TRIPATHI ER-103,104
78246 BABLI Absent
78247 SUMAN ER-101,103
78248 NANDITA 218

78249 POOJA KAUSHIK 225

78250 PREMLATA YADAV ER-103
78251 JYOTI ER-104
78252 SEEMA ER-103
78253 PREETI VERMA ER-101
78254 MEENAKSHI CHAUHAN ER-101,103,104
78255 ARTI ER-101,104
78256 ANJU ER-101,103
78257 RAVITA ER-103

Contd
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M.A. HINDI PART I (I SEMESTER) EXAMINATION 2011

Roll No Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

_______________________ SCHOOL OF OPEN LEARNING

78258 PREETI CHAUHAN 259

78259 SONAM 239

78260 SHWETA SHRIVASTAV ER-102,104

78261 KIRAN KUMARIT ER-103

78262 VINITA ER-103

78263 MEERA 189

78264 TAHIRA KHATOON 199

78265 JYOTI 194

78266 NIMMI SINGH 223

782677 RAGANI KUMARI 245

78268 KAMAL 199

78269 BEENA 210

78270 DIMPLE SHARMA Absent

78271 BRIJESH KUMAR 218

78272 LAKSHMI DEVI 200

78273 ANKUR SHARMA 195

78274 GEETA BHADOURIA ER-102

78275 HEMANT KUMAR ER-102,104

78276 MUDASSIR RIAZ 231

78277 SANGEETA KUMART 202

78278 ARPITA PANDEY 203

78279 PRIYANKA Absent

Contd

..P/14



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
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Roll No Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

_______________________ SCHOOL OF OPEN LEARNING

78280 JYOTI ER-104

78281 ATUL ARORA 216

78282 SUNITA KUMARI MEENA ER-101

78283 ALISHA JAIN 201

78284 DHARMPAL SINGH ARYA ER-103

78285 SHARVAN KUMAR 211

78286 NANCY GUPTA 222

78287 NAVEEN 219

78288 ANUJ KUMAR 193

78289 RITIKA SHARMA ER-101

78290 NIKESH SINGH 213

78291 RUBY 229

78292 SWATI KANTH ER-101

78293 MADHU BALA RAGHAV 218

78294 CHANDAN PODDAR 200

78295 MANISHA 214

78296 GEETA NEGI 204

78297 POOJA YADAV 204

78298 ARCHANA KUMARI 211

78299 NEETIKA DABAS ER-101,104

78300 EKTA SINGH 213

78301 NIKHIL PANDEY 212

Contd
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Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

78302

78303

78304

78305

78306

78307

78308

78309

78310

78311

78312

78313

78314

78315

78316

78317

78318

78319

78320

78321

78322

78323

BABY

RUBY

RANJANA JHA

NISHA

PRAKASH RANJAN

SNEHA RAT

ARTI AGGARWAL

ESHA

MUKESH

PALLAVI

SADHNA SINGH

SANIYA

VIPIN KUMAR

SUDHA TIWARI

RAJESH DEVI

SUMAN RAWAT

NEETU

RENU

SEEMA TOMAR

NUTAN

CHETNA GUPTA

MADHUBALA

254
ER-101,103,104
220
212
230
231
221
214
ER-101,103,104
236
242
ER-101
ER-103
204
ER-102
231
189
ER-101
224
219
228
Absent

Contd
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Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

78324

78325

78326

78327

78328

78329

78330

78331

78332

78333

78334

78335

78336

78337

78338

78339

78340

78341

78342

78343

78344

78345

POOJA

MADRI

CHHAVI

AISHA RAHMAN

ZAHIDA

KAVITA RAI

YOGESH TRIPATHI

BHARTI

TINKU SINGH

SAVITA

NEHA MISHRA

CHANDNI KUMART

JYOTI SINGH

POORNIMA

DEEPAK KUMAR

ARVIND

SEEMA KUMARI

SHASHI BALA

DEEPSHIKHA

DEEPTI

SADHANA RAWAT

LAXMI

250

246

237

217

237

218

243

211

210

212

249

236

199

224

186

177

209

210

239

238

216

179
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M.A. HINDI PART I (I SEMESTER) EXAMINATION 2011

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

78346 SUMAN TANWAR Absent
78347 ANITA ER-104
78348 PREETI 238

78349 RUMEE DESWAL 184

78350 NITISH SINGH RANA ER-103,104
78351 INDU ER-104
78352 MANJU ER-104
78353 ROHIT KUMAR ER-103,104
78354 RAKHI 209

78355 ADESH KUMAR ER-101,104
78356 RAJ KUMAR 203

78357 HIMANSHU GAUTAM ER-104
78358 VIJAYSHREE ER-101
78359 KAVITA ER-101,104
78360 UMA SINGH 214

78361 RITU 242

78362 RENU SINGH RAGHAV ER-104
78363 SURYA BHAN VERMA 208

78364 SUNNY ER-103,104
39026 CHEENA SHARMA 242

39034 ARTI ER-101,102,104
39050 ROSHANI MOUNDEKAR 208

Contd
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Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

39059

39071

39074

39079

39082

39083

39088

39099

39100

39109

39175

39210

39230

Delhi, the 21°° January, 2012.

The

JYOTSANA

MANGLA

SANDEEP SINGH

RICHA SACHDEVA

POONAM RATHI

DEEPIKA

NEELIMA

CHETAN SHARMA

PRATIBHA ARYA

VANI SHARMA

NEHA JAIN

SUCHITA

SONIA BAZAD

result displayed

discrepancy is noticed.

DISCLAIMER

ER-102,103,104
ER-104

198

ER-103
ER-103,104

ER-101,102,103

ER-101,102,103,104

Absent

268
ER-101,102,104
Absent

205

ER-103,104

(DR. D.S. JAGGI)
0.S.D.-CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

to correction,

if

any



